[bookmark: _GoBack]FRENCH 1 INSTRUCTIONAL CALENDAR
FALL SEMESTER – 2014
**Teacher reserves the right to amend these dates as needed**
Wednesday August 13				Vocab Quiz Unit 1A
Friday August 15					Test Unit 1A
Tuesday August 26					Vocab Quiz Unit 1B
Friday August 29					Test Unit 1B
Tuesday September 9				Vocab Quiz Unit 1C
Friday September 12				Test Unit 1C	
Thursday September 18				Vocab Quiz Unit 2
Friday September 26				Test Unit 2
Wednesday October 8				Vocab Quiz Unit 3A
Wednesday October 15				Test Unit 3A
Wednesday October 22				Vocab Quiz Unit 3B
Tuesday October 28					Test Unit 3B
Thursday November 6				Vocab Quiz Unit 4A
Tuesday November 11				Test Unit 4A
Tuesday November 18				Vocab Quiz Unit 4B
Friday November 21				Test Unit 4B
Tuesday December 9				Vocab Quiz Unit 5A
Friday December 12					Test Unit 5A 
December 17 – 19					Final Exams
This calendar does not include Written and Oral exams or the semester Performance Finals.  These dates will be added as they are announced.
